TOWN OF WELLESLEY, MA

2014 Road Moratorium
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BRIAN DuPONT, GIS MANAGER
CHRISTINE NARAYANA, GIS ADMIN.
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Department of Public Works
Engineering Division

by Network & Information Systems
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2012

BRADFORD ROAD
CARLTON ROAD
CLOCKTOWER DRIVE
COLBY ROAD

- Upson Rd. to Mayo Rd.
CUSHINGROAD
EARLEROAD

- Clevdland Rd. to Pilgrim Rd.
ELIOT STREET
FHSHER AVENUE
GARDEN ROAD

- Hundreds Rd. to Lanark Rd.
GLSON ROAD
GREENWOOD ROAD
HIGHLAND ROAD
HUNDREDS ROAD
LAUREL AVENUE
LINWOOD ROAD
MANOR AVENUE
MANSHELD ROAD
MAYO ROAD

MORRILL CIRCLE
PILGRIM CIRCLE
SPRUCE PARK
WASHBURN AVENUE
WEDGWOOD ROAD
WOODCLIFF ROAD

GIS Office

October 2013

5/29/2012
8/13/2012
9/27/2012

9/20/2012
5/29/2012

9/20/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012

10/3/2012
5/29/2012
5/29/2012
9/27/2012
10/2/2012
10/3/2012
8/13/2012
9/12/2012
8/13/2012
9/20/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
9/27/2012
5/29/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012

WORCESTER STREET FRONTAGEROAD  8/14/2012

2013

BARTON ROAD
BEECHWOOD ROAD
CROTON STREET
FOREST STREET

- Wdlesley Ave. to Berkshire Rd.

OVERBROOK DRIVE

9/19/2013
9/3/2013
9/4/2013

9/19/2013

9/3/2013




